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UCF’s All-State Preparation Clinic offers in-person sessions and resources
designed to help students prepare for the Florida Music Educators’
Association 2024-25 All-State Band, Orchestra and Jazz Band auditions.

levels and Ensembles Event Details

7-8 Grade The goal of our 2024 All-State Prep
All-State Middle School Band and Orchestra Clinic is to help middle and high school
students prepare for a successful All-
* 9-10 Grade State audition.

All-State Concert Band and Orchestra . UCF applied music faculty and guest

e 11-12 Grade educators will offer clinics on FBA and

All-State Symphonic Band and Orchestra FOA All-State audition requirements
and strategies.

 Emphasis will be placed on All-State
See the full schedule on the back = exercise preparation, tone production,
technique development, scales, sight-
reading strategies, and audition
readiness.

Register

Registration for the UCF All-State Preparation
Clinic is Free! All middle and high school band
and orchestra students in the state of Florida are
welcome.

Scan the QR Code and click “register for the event”
to reserve your spot for this year’s clinic.

Questions? Contact allstate@ucf.edu



Schedule Details

8:45 AM

9:30 AM

7-8 GRADE All-State Band and Orchestra Instrumental Clinics (various locations)

9:45-10:45 AM

9-12 GRADE Jazz Improvisation Clinic (Rehearsal Hall)

11:00-12:00 PM

12:00-12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:45-2:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:15-3:30 PM

9-12 GRADE All-State Jazz Band Instrumental Clinics (various locations)

Welcome session for 9-10 GRADE band and orchestra students (VAB 132)

9-10 GRADE All-State Band and Orchestra Instrumental Clinics (various locations)

Welcome session for 11-12 GRADE band and orchestra students (VAB 132)

11-12 GRADE All-State Band and Orchestra Instrumental Clinics (various locations)

PARENT Session for parents of 11-12 grade high school students (VAB 132)

Schedule Grid

7-8 GRADE
Middle All-State Band and
Orchestra

Check-in and on-site

8:45 AM registration
VAB 132 lobby
9:30 AM Welcome Session
VAB 132
9:45-10:45 AM Instrumental Clinics

various locations

11:00-12:00 PM

12:00-12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:45-2:00 PM

1:30-2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:15-3:30 PM

Visit cah.ucf.edu/performingarts/all-state and click “register for the event” to reserve your

spot for this year’s clinic.

9-12 GRADE 9-10 GRADE
All-State Jazz Band Concert All-State Band and
Orchestra

Check-in and on-site
registration
VAB 132 lobby

Welcome Session
VAB 132

Instrumental Clinics
Rehearsal Hall

Instrumental Clinics
various locations

Check-in and on-site
registration
VAB 132 lobby

Welcome Session
VAB 132

Instrumental Clinics
various locations

Questions? Contact allstate@ucf.edu

Welcome session for 7-8 GRADE band and orchestra as well as 9-12 GRADE jazz students (VAB 132)

Check-in and on-site registration for 9-10 GRADE band and orchestra students (VAB 132 lobby)

Check-in and on-site registration for 11-12 GRADE band and orchestra students (VAB 132 lobby)

11-12 GRADE
Symphonic All-State Band and
Orchestra

Check-in and on-site
registration
VAB 132 lobby

Welcome Session
VAB 132

Instrumental Clinics
various locations

Check-in and on-site registration for 7-8 GRADE band and orchestra as well as 9-12 GRADE jazz students (VAB 132 lobby)

PARENTS

Parent Session
VAB 132



